
Pos Zone Points Pins+HCP All-Pts Pos Zone Ttl All-Pts Points Pins+HCP
1 South Queensland 78.5 19049 10 1 Northern Territory 17 143.5 37567
2 Tasmania 76.0 18602 9 2 South Australia 16 139.5 37130
3 Northern Territory 74.5 19099 8 3 South Queensland 15 142.0 37482
4 Western Australia 72.0 19073 7 4 Tasmania 12 132.0 36567
5 South Australia 69.5 18754 6 5 Fusion 12 127.5 36741
6 Fusion 61.0 18487 5 6 Victoria 10 108.0 36121
7 North Queensland 56.5 18461 4 7 New South Wales 9 116.0 36703
8 New South Wales 52.0 18239 3 8 Western Australia 8 72.0 19073
9 Australian Capital Territory 50.0 18164 2 9 Australian Capital Territory 6 112.5 36030
10 Victoria 39.0 17768 1 10 North Queensland 6 108.5 36351

Pos Zone Points Pins+HCP All-Pts
1 South Australia 70.0 18376 10 1085

2= Northern Territory 69.0 18468 9
2= Victoria 69.0 18353 9
4 Fusion 66.5 18254 7 996
5 New South Wales 64.0 18464 6
6 South Queensland 63.5 18433 5
7 Australian Capital Territory 62.5 17866 4
8 Tasmania 56.0 17965 3
9 North Queensland 52.0 17890 2
10 Western Australia 0.0 0 1

Game by Game Results and Individual Scores available at the Dinner Dance

2010 Darrell Holt Restricted Challenge -  Final Pointscore
Altona Tenpin Bowling Complex - 8th, 9th & 10th September 2010

Men's High Scratch Team  Game

Women's High Scratch Team  Game

South Queensland - Game 18

Victoria - Game 6

Women's Pointscore

Combined Pointscore based on Allocated PointsMen's Pointscore



Men D1-Ave D1-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BALLARD John 181 19 201 1 212 1 212 1 167 792 4 198.00 3
BURNS James 178 22 132 143 156 431 3 143.67 0
DANIEL Alvin 184 16 184 227 1 156 145 173 885 5 177.00 1
HICKEY Lance 174 26 156 157 165 166 644 4 161.00 0
ROUSELL Chris 184 16 157 185 160 195 1 180 1 877 5 175.40 2
SHEPHERD Peter 181 19 181 202 1 168 181 732 4 183.00 1
WAYLING Mathew 181 19 167 169 226 1 204 1 175 1 941 5 188.20 3
Total Team Pinfall 820 944 2 877 910 876 875 5302 30 176.73 2
Total Team Points 0 5 1 2 2 2 12
Women D1-Ave D1-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BALLARD Linda 126 74 114 145 1 137 1 115 511 4 127.75 2
COOK Vikki 148 52 160 140 162 1 162 1 624 4 156.00 2
DENNIS Cheryl 149 51 119 168 131 418 3 139.33 0
GULYAS Rose 157 43 141 136 172 1 147 134 730 5 146.00 1
HOWE Judy 171 29 180 1 138 177 1 157 168 1 820 5 164.00 3
JONES Jessica 162 38 216 1 138 174 1 136 169 1 833 5 166.60 3
TAPPER Rachael 149 51 141 212 1 154 170 677 4 169.25 1
Total Team Pinfall 770 2 725 743 837 2 735 803 2 4613 30 153.77 6
Total Team Points 4 1 2 5 1 5 18

Men D1-Ave D1-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BROWN Michael 187 13 181 1 159 156 193 180 1 869 5 173.80 2
MARDEL Joshua 169 31 152 164 201 1 148 171 1 836 5 167.20 2
McKAY Bob 152 48 159 1 169 1 200 1 103 631 4 157.75 3
PETROV Koche 144 56 154 130 142 147 1 573 4 143.25 1
PIETROWIEC Nathan 165 35 212 1 134 177 170 693 4 173.25 1
SMITH Matthew 164 36 148 141 178 1 159 626 4 156.50 1
VANDINE Raymond 191 9 191 243 1 178 1 180 792 4 198.00 2
Total Team Pinfall 852 2 807 834 934 2 745 848 2 5020 30 167.33 6
Total Team Points 5 1 1 6 0 5 18
Women D1-Ave D1-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
ARCHER Dallas 155 45 119 153 145 417 3 139.00 0
BAKER Ellen 139 61 130 132 169 1 167 144 742 5 148.40 1
COMERFORD Mel 154 46 148 1 170 1 189 1 182 1 214 1 903 5 180.60 5
COOK Roma 163 37 146 158 175 1 149 628 4 157.00 1
GALLO Carla 164 36 172 158 144 211 1 685 4 171.25 1
INCE Leonie 156 44 170 1 165 1 159 1 164 1 118 776 5 155.20 4
WILLIAMS Christine 157 43 139 1 161 147 148 595 4 148.75 1
Total Team Pinfall 759 758 2 782 2 822 763 862 4746 30 158.20 4
Total Team Points 3 4 4 3 1 2 17

Men D1-Ave D1-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
MEIKLE Troy 168 32 157 1 166 161 235 1 191 1 910 5 182.00 3
MEIKLE Anthony 189 11 193 1 173 162 528 3 176.00 1
MILLER Jamie 181 19 178 1 225 1 166 201 1 190 960 5 192.00 3
MITCHELL Doug 162 38 169 182 0.5 176 1 167 694 4 173.50 1.5
OLIVER David 168 32 157 1 190 1 178 1 137 1 662 4 165.50 4
THOMPSON Brad 177 23 184 1 170 176 179 709 4 177.25 1
THOMPSON Anthony 169 31 183 1 196 1 181 1 179 0.5 188 1 927 5 185.40 4.5
Total Team Pinfall 859 2 947 2 887 2 871 911 2 915 5390 30 179.67 8
Total Team Points 7 5 5 1 6 2 26
Women D1-Ave D1-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BLINKHORN Kate 145 55 123 187 1 191 1 164 1 159 1 824 5 164.80 4
BLINKHORN Cheryl 147 53 166 1 125 129 149 1 569 4 142.25 2
CHARLES Rebecca 163 37 192 1 161 1 194 1 172 201 1 920 5 184.00 4
HAWORTH Coral 163 37 146 152 1 168 142 608 4 152.00 1
MEIKLE Casie 160 40 155 1 176 1 202 169 702 4 175.50 2
PACHER Betty 150 50 155 1 149 153 1 159 1 132 1 748 5 149.60 4
RALPH Melissa 162 38 132 122 146 400 3 133.33 0
Total Team Pinfall 731 788 2 855 2 844 2 766 787 2 4771 30 159.03 8
Total Team Points 3 4 6 4 2 6 25

Men D1-Ave D1-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BAMPTON Paul 176 24 203 1 193 1 182 208 1 139 925 5 185.00 3
GODKIN Andrew 118 82 129 136 0.5 104 143 1 144 1 656 5 131.20 2.5
KRINK Andrew 166 34 192 1 172 1 204 1 224 1 203 1 181 1 1176 6 196.00 6
MAYNARD Terry 170 30 148 166 1 138 452 3 150.67 1
OCAMPO Lito 165 35 193 1 192 1 165 179 1 729 4 182.25 3
STRANGWAYS Matthew 161 39 162 1 167 133 462 3 154.00 1
WILLIS Kym 163 37 146 189 1 136 146 617 4 154.25 1
Total Team Pinfall 865 839 841 901 782 789 2 5017 30 167.23 2
Total Team Points 3 3.5 3 3 2 5 19.5
Women D1-Ave D1-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
COWAN Cherylynn 152 48 165 161 146 1 189 1 661 4 165.25 2
EINAM Vorada 149 51 145 0.5 157 1 168 1 133 1 603 4 150.75 3.5
GODKIN Eileen 143 57 161 1 168 1 132 101 562 4 140.50 2
HOLT Chris 156 44 157 188 1 178 0.5 162 1 143 828 5 165.60 2.5
MAYNARD Debra 145 55 129 137 110 140 516 4 129.00 0
WATTS Dee 144 56 138 1 160 151 1 179 1 153 781 5 156.20 3
WEBB Melissa 164 36 181 1 193 1 167 1 145 686 4 171.50 3
Total Team Pinfall 774 2 816 806 2 728 755 758 4637 30 154.57 4
Total Team Points 5 2 5.5 2.5 3 2 20

Australian Capital Territory

2010 Darrell Holt Restricted Challenge Day One
Altona Tenpin Bowling Complex - 8th, 9th & 10th September 2010

Individual and Team Scores - Day One

New South Wales

North Queensland

Northern Territory



2010 Darrell Holt Restricted Challenge Day One
Altona Tenpin Bowling Complex - 8th, 9th & 10th September 2010

Individual and Team Scores - Day One

Men D1-Ave D1-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
ARCHER Stephen 160 40 170 174 1 161 1 158 177 1 840 5 168.00 3
DIXON Matt 183 17 231 1 193 183 179 1 171 957 5 191.40 2
FLEWELLEN Brett 185 15 202 183 212 1 181 187 1 217 1 1182 6 197.00 3
HILL Jarrod 187 13 257 1 197 1 161 169 206 990 5 198.00 2
LESCAI Robbie 172 28 131 163 136 131 561 4 140.25 0
WALKER Murray 182 18 187 1 183 1 190 1 206 1 135 901 5 180.20 4
. 0 200 0 0 0.00 0
Total Team Pinfall 991 2 934 2 902 837 936 831 5431 30 181.03 4
Total Team Points 4 5 2 2 3 2 18
Women D1-Ave D1-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
COCK Kerry 161 39 184 1 137 146 159 1 197 1 823 5 164.60 3
EADES Alice 159 41 144 137 1 125 406 3 135.33 1
ETHERTON Cassie 166 34 140 192 1 180 160 1 159 1 172 1 1003 6 167.17 4
GYSS Lilian 156 44 159 177 1 135 1 471 3 157.00 2
KELLY Kate 157 43 157 173 0.5 153 1 171 654 4 163.50 1.5
MOONEY Hayley 167 33 146 170 1 187 1 163 169 1 202 1037 6 172.83 3
TURNER Pam 152 48 141 1 131 166 1 438 3 146.00 2
Total Team Pinfall 770 807 803 779 765 2 908 2 4832 30 161.07 4
Total Team Points 2 3 2 2.5 6 5 20.5

Men D1-Ave D1-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BATTEN Stephen 172 28 158 156 215 1 172 1 701 4 175.25 2
BOULTON Andrew 183 17 156 216 1 193 0.5 185 1 750 4 187.50 2.5
FLOOD Clayton 180 20 195 1 256 1 201 1 197 1 207 1 1056 5 211.20 5
HINE Ronald 182 18 171 202 0.5 178 551 3 183.67 0.5
PORTER Wayne 172 28 171 1 180 169 1 148 668 4 167.00 2
SEMPLE Noel 162 38 180 0.5 172 1 197 1 204 1 141 1 894 5 178.80 4.5
SWAN Alan 171 29 198 160 205 1 180 148 891 5 178.20 1
Total Team Pinfall 878 947 2 914 2 994 2 925 2 853 2 5511 30 183.70 10
Total Team Points 2 3.5 6 6 4 6 27.5
Women D1-Ave D1-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
HARVEY Robyn 155 45 155 158 1 170 1 133 148 764 5 152.80 2
LEWIS Ashleigh 145 55 179 1 193 1 187 1 178 1 172 1 909 5 181.80 5
MEADS Ann 171 29 152 146 165 1 160 623 4 155.75 1
SORENSEN Norina 151 49 131 121 1 161 1 413 3 137.67 2
SWAN Tillie 164 36 179 1 190 1 170 179 140 174 1 1032 6 172.00 3
HANSEN Amber 159 41 186 1 146 134 466 3 155.33 1
WARD Leisa 150 50 115 163 141 137 556 4 139.00 0
Total Team Pinfall 780 2 850 2 839 2 794 709 791 4763 30 158.77 6
Total Team Points 4 5 5 3 1 2 20

Men D1-Ave D1-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
ARNOL Garry 167 33 205 1 204 1 216 1 180 1 214 1 1019 5 203.80 5
COOK Neil 174 26 166 168 1 171 193 698 4 174.50 1
HARRIS Ron 151 49 159 1 167 1 156 1 158 1 640 4 160.00 4
HAYES Stephen 185 15 166 177 175 178 696 4 174.00 0
HAYES John 138 62 124 1 126 155 1 405 3 135.00 2
HILLS Keenan 135 65 183 1 181 1 187 1 149 1 170 1 870 5 174.00 5
TABRETT Martin 180 20 180 1 156 179 169 1 183 867 5 173.40 2
Total Team Pinfall 893 2 832 2 872 2 858 2 825 2 915 2 5195 30 173.17 12
Total Team Points 6 6 4 5 5 5 31
Women D1-Ave D1-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BACKHOUSE Diane 143 57 134 138 110 137 519 4 129.75 0
HAWKES Lyn 159 41 182 1 131 169 1 135 617 4 154.25 2
HAYES Lynne 140 60 136 0.5 156 0.5 130 1 422 3 140.67 2
KEAN Rachael 151 49 146 107 187 1 166 1 136 1 742 5 148.40 3
ROWE Tania 170 30 173 171 1 172 223 1 176 915 5 183.00 2
TABRETT Sue 134 66 142 140 1 164 153 1 105 704 5 140.80 2
TUBB Shirleen 128 72 109 123 1 112 99 443 4 110.75 1
Total Team Pinfall 704 679 766 807 2 755 2 651 4362 30 145.40 4
Total Team Points 0 3 1.5 4.5 6 1 16

Men D1-Ave D1-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
COSTABILE Gino 157 43 134 1 189 1 144 129 125 721 5 144.20 2
De WITT Roger 160 40 160 176 1 150 142 628 4 157.00 1
LUCAS Daryl 179 21 203 1 187 1 200 1 173 181 944 5 188.80 3
MEDSON Noel 179 21 148 137 159 145 589 4 147.25 0
MEWBURN Ron 179 21 177 201 185 1 154 161 1 878 5 175.60 2
MORRIS Scott 181 19 167 191 163 1 167 688 4 172.00 1
PETT Gary 184 16 184 179 167 530 3 176.67 0
Total Team Pinfall 879 892 871 2 806 768 762 4978 30 165.93 2
Total Team Points 1 2 5 1 1 1 11
Women D1-Ave D1-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BROADBENT Tracy 162 38 191 1 186 1 179 1 169 181 906 5 181.20 3
BULL Robyn 177 23 145 197 1 224 1 180 258 1 1004 5 200.80 3
CADE Sue 151 49 158 1 157 138 453 3 151.00 1
HUMPHREY Rhiannon 163 37 199 1 146 1 180 223 1 200 1 172 1120 6 186.67 4
MEWBURN Denise 177 23 200 1 183 1 171 180 1 734 4 183.50 3
TOMASINSKI Briana 146 54 120 134 168 1 422 3 140.67 1
WHEELER Sue 158 42 177 1 153 1 166 1 205 1 701 4 175.25 4
Total Team Pinfall 870 2 839 2 903 2 889 2 843 2 996 2 5340 30 178.00 12
Total Team Points 6 6 5 4 5 5 31

South Australia

South Queensland

Tasmania

Victoria



2010 Darrell Holt Restricted Challenge Day One
Altona Tenpin Bowling Complex - 8th, 9th & 10th September 2010

Individual and Team Scores - Day One

Men D1-Ave D1-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BROWNING Rob 172 28 190 1 190 1 148 1 186 1 168 882 5 176.40 4
COLEMAN Brian 163 37 174 1 159 1 140 1 473 3 157.67 3
GUIHOT Jason 145 55 163 161 174 1 160 150 808 5 161.60 1
HENDRIKSEN Shayne 170 30 180 1 183 148 153 664 4 166.00 1
KENYON Peter 188 12 224 1 207 1 195 216 1 226 1 1068 5 213.60 4
SERGI Peter 158 42 165 1 233 1 161 559 3 186.33 2
SHIH Manuel 173 27 159 1 170 203 1 174 1 131 837 5 167.40 3
Total Team Pinfall 916 2 911 911 2 848 2 890 2 815 5291 30 176.37 8
Total Team Points 6 2 6 5 5 2 26

Men D1-Ave D1-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
GUERSTER Joe 175 25 166 172 192 1 133 663 4 165.75 1
JOYCE Raymond 162 38 138 172 150 460 3 153.33 0
MARKER Michael 184 16 189 1 205 1 180 1 179 753 4 188.25 3
McFARLANE Guy 196 4 212 196 1 194 202 224 1 210 1238 6 206.33 2
McLAREN Michael 179 21 171 201 1 181 1 170 1 723 4 180.75 3
BENARTO Leon 162 38 180 1 238 1 153 1 174 1 745 4 186.25 4
WITHERS Shayne 182 18 127 189 159 205 1 201 1 881 5 176.20 2
Total Team Pinfall 832 934 884 970 2 955 2 888 2 5463 30 182.10 6
Total Team Points 1 2 2 4 7 5 21
Women D1-Ave D1-HCP G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
ALLEN Melinda 144 56 138 1 162 166 0.5 161 1 627 4 156.75 2.5
CAMISA Krystie 158 42 176 1 160 205 1 202 1 193 1 167 1 1103 6 183.83 5
MURPHY Sharon 151 49 117 142 135 394 3 131.33 0
SHEPHERD Clare 149 51 156 1 161 1 136 206 1 113 772 5 154.40 3
SLADE Carol 133 67 122 132 127 381 3 127.00 0
SMITH Anne 147 53 159 1 155 1 137 151 1 153 1 755 5 151.00 4
W'WORTH-PERRY Marilyn 153 47 157 1 174 145 1 143 619 4 154.75 2
Total Team Pinfall 786 2 812 2 717 787 2 854 2 695 4651 30 155.03 8
Total Team Points 7 4 1 4.5 6 2 24.5

Fusion

Western Australia



Men D2-Ave D2-HCP G7 P7 G8 P8 G9 P9 G10 P10 G11 P11 G12 P12 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BALLARD John 184 16 217 1 183 190 202 1584 8 198.00 4
BURNS James 171 29 174 0.5 201 1 163 214 1 1183 7 169.00 2.5
DANIEL Alvin 182 18 209 1 161 189 201 1645 9 182.78 2
HICKEY Lance 171 29 199 163 192 1 190 148 1536 9 170.67 1
ROUSELL Chris 181 19 213 194 1 213 1 140 1637 9 181.89 4
SHEPHERD Peter 181 19 172 169 177 176 1426 8 178.25 1
WAYLING Mathew 182 18 219 184 1 192 1 184 216 1 1936 10 193.60 6
Total Team Pinfall 973 878 977 928 916 973 2 10947 60 182.45 4
Total Team Points 1.5 2 3 1 1 4 24.5
Women D2-Ave D2-HCP G7 P7 G8 P8 G9 P9 G10 P10 G11 P11 G12 P12 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BALLARD Linda 126 74 163 1 123 1 102 123 1022 8 127.75 4
COOK Vikki 149 51 137 150 171 1 134 1216 8 152.00 3
DENNIS Cheryl 147 53 164 1 136 1 149 1 170 1 128 1165 8 145.63 4
GULYAS Rose 154 46 146 134 136 140 148 0.5 1434 10 143.40 1.5
HOWE Judy 169 31 154 165 1 173 175 1 168 1655 10 165.50 5
JONES Jessica 163 37 148 1 131 178 1 193 1 1483 9 164.78 6
TAPPER Rachael 153 47 153 1 121 164 1 1115 7 159.29 3
Total Team Pinfall 775 2 689 714 752 2 785 2 762 2 9090 60 151.50 14
Total Team Points 5 3 2 4 4 4.5 40.5

Men D2-Ave D2-HCP G7 P7 G8 P8 G9 P9 G10 P10 G11 P11 G12 P12 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BROWN Michael 183 17 222 1 207 154 167 176 1795 10 179.50 3
MARDEL Joshua 168 32 171 0.5 199 1 160 137 1503 9 167.00 3.5
McKAY Bob 153 47 149 1 200 1 201 1 164 1 1345 8 168.13 7
PETROV Koche 143 57 151 168 1 123 149 1164 8 145.50 2
PIETROWIEC Nathan 166 34 203 1 152 125 223 1 1396 8 174.50 3
SMITH Matthew 162 38 201 1 142 1 167 1 145 131 1412 9 156.89 4
VANDINE Raymond 192 8 186 0.5 208 1 187 197 1570 8 196.25 3.5
Total Team Pinfall 948 2 868 2 781 858 819 891 10185 60 169.75 10
Total Team Points 5.5 5 2.5 2 1 2 36
Women D2-Ave D2-HCP G7 P7 G8 P8 G9 P9 G10 P10 G11 P11 G12 P12 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
ARCHER Dallas 152 48 179 1 123 1 188 1 165 1 1072 7 153.14 4
BAKER Ellen 141 59 165 1 178 1 128 1213 8 151.63 3
COMERFORD Mel 161 39 142 175 184 1 151 1 164 1719 10 171.90 7
COOK Roma 161 39 165 170 140 152 148 1 1403 9 155.89 2
GALLO Carla 165 35 180 215 1 144 171 159 1554 9 172.67 2
INCE Leonie 155 45 126 181 1 168 1 161 190 1 1602 10 160.20 7
WILLIAMS Christine 155 45 153 1 148 109 1005 7 143.57 2
Total Team Pinfall 765 796 885 2 750 2 800 826 9568 60 159.47 8
Total Team Points 2 1 6 5 1 3 35

Men D2-Ave D2-HCP G7 P7 G8 P8 G9 P9 G10 P10 G11 P11 G12 P12 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
MEIKLE Troy 171 29 141 131 155 193 1 1530 9 170.00 4
MEIKLE Anthony 186 14 190 1 257 1 180 0.5 193 214 1 1562 8 195.25 4.5
MILLER Jamie 183 17 203 1 157 166 196 1682 9 186.89 4
MITCHELL Doug 164 36 136 208 1 140 1178 7 168.29 2.5
OLIVER David 167 33 161 193 1 139 160 1315 8 164.38 5
THOMPSON Brad 177 23 141 181 1 185 214 149 1579 9 175.44 2
THOMPSON Anthony 173 27 208 1 182 1 188 1 164 196 1 1865 10 186.50 8.5
Total Team Pinfall 836 976 2 845 2 881 835 948 10711 60 178.52 12
Total Team Points 2 6 4.5 1 0 3 42.5
Women D2-Ave D2-HCP G7 P7 G8 P8 G9 P9 G10 P10 G11 P11 G12 P12 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BLINKHORN Kate 150 50 149 145 163 1 166 1 151 1 1598 10 159.80 7
BLINKHORN Cheryl 145 55 140 94 136 156 1 1095 8 136.88 3
CHARLES Rebecca 168 32 151 189 119 156 1535 9 170.56 4
HAWORTH Coral 160 40 170 1 183 1 142 140 1243 8 155.38 3
MEIKLE Casie 163 37 182 1 193 1 168 1 189 1 151 1585 9 176.11 6
PACHER Betty 149 51 191 1 150 166 149 143 0.5 1547 10 154.70 5.5
RALPH Melissa 156 44 107 186 1 125 818 6 136.33 1
Total Team Pinfall 843 860 676 798 727 746 9421 60 157.02 8
Total Team Points 3 2 1 3 1 2.5 37.5

Men D2-Ave D2-HCP G7 P7 G8 P8 G9 P9 G10 P10 G11 P11 G12 P12 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BAMPTON Paul 178 22 166 147 161 152 1551 9 172.33 3
GODKIN Andrew 121 79 101 1 148 1 115 108 1128 9 125.33 4.5
KRINK Andrew 175 25 277 1 224 1 213 1 235 1 213 1 2338 11 212.55 11
MAYNARD Terry 166 34 193 140 165 191 1141 7 163.00 1
OCAMPO Lito 168 32 180 1 153 191 1 176 1429 8 178.63 5
STRANGWAYS Matthew 159 41 181 1 192 1 174 159 1 190 1 1358 8 169.75 5
WILLIS Kym 152 48 174 1 180 1 185 1 159 1315 8 164.38 4
Total Team Pinfall 917 2 845 892 2 865 2 900 2 824 10260 60 171.00 10
Total Team Points 5 2 6 4 6 1 43.5
Women D2-Ave D2-HCP G7 P7 G8 P8 G9 P9 G10 P10 G11 P11 G12 P12 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
COWAN Cherylynn 154 46 179 164 1 174 1 151 176 1505 9 167.22 4
EINAM Vorada 149 51 181 1 158 1 148 173 1 115 1378 9 153.11 6.5
GODKIN Eileen 142 58 102 118 147 1 929 7 132.71 3
HOLT Chris 158 42 149 159 1 158 178 1472 9 163.56 3.5
MAYNARD Debra 141 59 151 1 175 1 155 1 185 1 149 1 1331 9 147.89 5
WATTS Dee 147 53 155 145 1 168 1 115 1364 9 151.56 5
WEBB Melissa 165 35 195 1 171 157 215 1 1424 8 178.00 5
Total Team Pinfall 829 2 767 2 826 2 733 846 2 765 9403 60 156.72 12
Total Team Points 4 6 6 1 5 2 44

Australian Capital Territory

North Queensland

Northern Territory

South Australia

2010 Darrell Holt Restricted Challenge Day Two
Altona Tenpin Bowling Complex - 8th, 9th & 10th September 2010

Individual and Team Scores - Day Two

New South Wales



2010 Darrell Holt Restricted Challenge Day Two
Altona Tenpin Bowling Complex - 8th, 9th & 10th September 2010

Individual and Team Scores - Day Two
Men D2-Ave D2-HCP G7 P7 G8 P8 G9 P9 G10 P10 G11 P11 G12 P12 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
ARCHER Stephen 162 38 187 1 167 147 201 1 152 1694 10 169.40 5
DIXON Matt 185 15 192 197 194 1 204 1 201 1 1945 10 194.50 5
FLEWELLEN Brett 188 12 208 1 217 192 202 1 201 2202 11 200.18 5
HILL Jarrod 189 11 160 193 255 1 213 1 242 1 190 1 2243 11 203.91 6
LESCAI Robbie 164 36 176 1 151 176 146 1210 8 151.25 1
WALKER Murray 181 19 157 1 216 1 189 1 175 1 225 1 1863 10 186.30 9
. 0 200 0 0 0.00 0
Total Team Pinfall 923 2 885 1036 2 889 2 1024 2 969 2 11157 60 185.95 14
Total Team Points 5 1 4 5 7 5 45
Women D2-Ave D2-HCP G7 P7 G8 P8 G9 P9 G10 P10 G11 P11 G12 P12 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
COCK Kerry 161 39 168 1 173 1 154 142 155 170 1785 11 162.27 5
EADES Alice 154 46 406 3 135.33 1
ETHERTON Cassie 166 34 177 1 172 1 180 1 167 1 147 1846 11 167.82 8
GYSS Lilian 156 44 150 182 141 1 147 1091 7 155.86 3
KELLY Kate 158 42 159 1 180 1 167 1 160 1320 8 165.00 4.5
MOONEY Hayley 168 32 193 1 210 1 197 1 166 192 1 233 1 2228 12 185.67 8
TURNER Pam 150 50 157 1 151 135 157 1 153 1 1191 8 148.88 5
Total Team Pinfall 845 2 888 2 786 2 815 2 838 2 863 2 9867 60 164.45 16
Total Team Points 6 5 5 4 6 4 50.5

Men D2-Ave D2-HCP G7 P7 G8 P8 G9 P9 G10 P10 G11 P11 G12 P12 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BATTEN Stephen 172 28 207 1 203 1 211 1 258 1 213 1 231 1 2024 10 202.40 8
BOULTON Andrew 184 16 205 1 174 225 1 193 1 1547 8 193.38 5.5
FLOOD Clayton 188 12 188 183 188 190 1805 9 200.56 5
HINE Ronald 182 18 203 1 189 182 1 205 1 1330 7 190.00 3.5
PORTER Wayne 170 30 169 142 208 1 172 1 1359 8 169.88 4
SEMPLE Noel 166 34 210 1 149 179 179 1 1611 9 179.00 6.5
SWAN Alan 172 28 169 194 1 195 1 169 1 1618 9 179.78 4
Total Team Pinfall 938 2 973 2 885 1048 2 962 2 977 2 11294 60 188.23 20
Total Team Points 4 5 2 6 6 6 56.5
Women D2-Ave D2-HCP G7 P7 G8 P8 G9 P9 G10 P10 G11 P11 G12 P12 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
HARVEY Robyn 154 46 136 156 1 147 1 173 153 1529 10 152.90 4
LEWIS Ashleigh 154 46 148 170 1 153 184 1 1564 9 173.78 7
MEADS Ann 167 33 152 182 1 179 1 219 1 189 1 1544 9 171.56 5
SORENSEN Norina 148 52 171 1 146 191 1 157 1 1078 7 154.00 5
SWAN Tillie 166 34 152 166 148 194 1 155 1847 11 167.91 4
HANSEN Amber 158 42 155 173 1 177 1 971 6 161.83 3
WARD Leisa 147 53 159 1 171 1 137 1 159 1 1182 8 147.75 4
Total Team Pinfall 766 832 2 823 2 757 936 2 838 2 9715 60 161.92 14
Total Team Points 1 6 5 3 6 5 46

Men D2-Ave D2-HCP G7 P7 G8 P8 G9 P9 G10 P10 G11 P11 G12 P12 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
ARNOL Garry 176 24 179 1 234 1 210 1 183 1 148 1973 10 197.30 9
COOK Neil 174 26 145 147 158 1 156 1304 8 163.00 2
HARRIS Ron 153 47 164 1 117 167 167 1 1255 8 156.88 6
HAYES Stephen 182 18 181 187 1 137 192 179 1572 9 174.67 1
HAYES John 137 63 123 195 1 160 1 123 1 1006 7 143.71 5
HILLS Keenan 145 55 144 161 147 173 1 1495 9 166.11 6
TABRETT Martin 178 22 202 1 189 1 177 146 1581 9 175.67 4
Total Team Pinfall 870 878 772 860 2 821 790 2 10186 60 169.77 16
Total Team Points 3 3 1 5 1 5 49
Women D2-Ave D2-HCP G7 P7 G8 P8 G9 P9 G10 P10 G11 P11 G12 P12 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BACKHOUSE Diane 140 60 125 129 128 901 7 128.71 0
HAWKES Lyn 157 43 144 1 173 1 212 1 99 1245 8 155.63 5
HAYES Lynne 140 60 137 1 125 135 138 1 957 7 136.71 4
KEAN Rachael 150 50 130 160 1 174 1 172 1 135 178 1 1691 11 153.73 7
ROWE Tania 173 27 201 1 183 172 166 203 1 1840 10 184.00 4
TABRETT Sue 135 65 163 1 113 187 1 133 1300 9 144.44 4
TUBB Shirleen 124 76 88 132 1 103 127 893 8 111.63 2
Total Team Pinfall 775 2 717 2 808 2 667 729 769 2 8827 60 147.12 12
Total Team Points 6 4 4 2 2 4 38

Men D2-Ave D2-HCP G7 P7 G8 P8 G9 P9 G10 P10 G11 P11 G12 P12 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
COSTABILE Gino 153 47 166 1 145 1 146 1178 8 147.25 4
De WITT Roger 159 41 148 158 1 140 130 1204 8 150.50 2
LUCAS Daryl 181 19 136 180 1 183 1 172 179 1794 10 179.40 5
MEDSON Noel 171 29 150 176 161 140 1216 8 152.00 0
MEWBURN Ron 178 22 171 147 169 232 1 1597 9 177.44 3
MORRIS Scott 179 21 175 229 201 162 257 1 1712 9 190.22 2
PETT Gary 182 18 222 1 174 183 192 235 1 1536 8 192.00 2
Total Team Pinfall 831 917 2 839 820 803 1049 2 10237 60 170.62 6
Total Team Points 1 4 1 2 0 5 24
Women D2-Ave D2-HCP G7 P7 G8 P8 G9 P9 G10 P10 G11 P11 G12 P12 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BROADBENT Tracy 167 33 147 150 1 169 138 171 160 1841 11 167.36 4
BULL Robyn 183 17 166 205 1 149 1524 8 190.50 4
CADE Sue 151 49 114 142 1 179 1 888 6 148.00 3
HUMPHREY Rhiannon 170 30 146 195 1 191 1 176 197 1 2025 11 184.09 7
MEWBURN Denise 178 22 167 1 165 174 1 1240 7 177.14 5
TOMASINSKI Briana 145 55 117 126 148 144 957 7 136.71 1
WHEELER Sue 161 39 155 135 1 153 159 1 154 166 1 1623 10 162.30 7
Total Team Pinfall 749 801 783 788 791 846 2 10098 60 168.30 14
Total Team Points 1 3 1 3 1 5 45

Men D2-Ave D2-HCP G7 P7 G8 P8 G9 P9 G10 P10 G11 P11 G12 P12 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
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2010 Darrell Holt Restricted Challenge Day Two
Altona Tenpin Bowling Complex - 8th, 9th & 10th September 2010

Individual and Team Scores - Day Two
BROWNING Rob 173 27 213 1 167 1 189 1 188 1 1639 9 182.11 8
COLEMAN Brian 162 38 161 1 139 154 1 927 6 154.50 5
GUIHOT Jason 149 51 156 187 1 154 1 181 1486 9 165.11 3
HENDRIKSEN Shayne 169 31 149 183 153 1 211 1 206 1 1566 9 174.00 4
KENYON Peter 194 6 194 212 1 202 213 217 2106 10 210.60 5
SERGI Peter 163 37 193 1 187 179 1 173 1 1291 7 184.43 5
SHIH Manuel 171 29 144 161 1 189 211 1 212 1754 10 175.40 5
Total Team Pinfall 853 939 870 2 850 962 2 1004 10769 60 179.48 12
Total Team Points 2 2 6 3 6 2 47

Men D2-Ave D2-HCP G7 P7 G8 P8 G9 P9 G10 P10 G11 P11 G12 P12 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
GUERSTER Joe 172 28 191 1 189 224 1 181 1 1448 8 181.00 4
JOYCE Raymond 160 40 183 1 180 1 149 1 125 1097 7 156.71 3
MARKER Michael 184 16 173 162 190 1 183 1 1461 8 182.63 5
McFARLANE Guy 199 1 210 1 181 230 246 1 199 1 2304 11 209.45 5
McLAREN Michael 179 21 207 1 256 1 178 1 1364 7 194.86 6
BENARTO Leon 167 33 168 1 169 1 137 145 1364 8 170.50 6
WITHERS Shayne 180 20 224 1 168 1 214 1 195 1 194 1 190 2066 11 187.82 7
Total Team Pinfall 981 2 886 2 982 2 961 2 989 2 842 11104 60 185.07 16
Total Team Points 6 5 5 6 7 2 52
Women D2-Ave D2-HCP G7 P7 G8 P8 G9 P9 G10 P10 G11 P11 G12 P12 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
ALLEN Melinda 146 54 124 153 178 1 160 1 1242 8 155.25 4.5
CAMISA Krystie 165 35 151 1 194 1 171 1 182 1 1801 10 180.10 9
MURPHY Sharon 147 53 141 122 148 805 6 134.17 0
SHEPHERD Clare 150 50 134 1 150 1 157 1 164 1 135 1512 10 151.20 7
SLADE Carol 131 69 116 117 139 99 852 7 121.71 0
SMITH Anne 148 52 133 1 150 1 161 165 1 178 1 1542 10 154.20 8
W'WORTH-PERRY Marilyn 153 47 157 1 136 159 1 153 1 150 1374 9 152.67 5
Total Team Pinfall 691 2 694 2 701 809 2 777 2 805 9128 60 152.13 16
Total Team Points 6 4 2 4 6 3 49.5

Fusion



Men D3-Ave D3-HCP G13 P13 G14 P14 G15 P15 G16 P16 G17 P17 G18 P18 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BALLARD John 187 13 182 192 1 178 1 130 2266 12 188.83 6
BURNS James 175 25 202 1 162 145 1692 10 169.20 3.5
DANIEL Alvin 183 17 178 226 1 181 1 191 145 2566 14 183.29 4
HICKEY Lance 172 28 196 1 204 1 199 1 2135 12 177.92 4
ROUSELL Chris 183 17 189 137 184 1 194 1 172 2513 14 179.50 6
SHEPHERD Peter 180 20 158 1 175 1 214 1 178 1 2151 12 179.25 5
WAYLING Mathew 186 14 195 0.5 207 1 208 1 201 160 1 173 3080 16 192.50 9.5
Total Team Pinfall 960 2 936 2 892 933 2 937 2 798 16403 90 182.26 12
Total Team Points 4.5 5 3 6 6 1 50
Women D3-Ave D3-HCP G13 P13 G14 P14 G15 P15 G16 P16 G17 P17 G18 P18 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BALLARD Linda 126 74 105 109 1 108 170 1 129 1 1643 13 126.38 7
COOK Vikki 149 51 123 199 1 182 1 155 1 1875 12 156.25 6
DENNIS Cheryl 147 53 113 128 164 1 138 1708 12 142.33 5
GULYAS Rose 151 49 173 1 159 146 1 146 1 195 1 2253 15 150.20 5.5
HOWE Judy 168 32 115 132 124 2026 13 155.85 5
JONES Jessica 163 37 182 1 138 137 149 135 2224 14 158.86 7
TAPPER Rachael 152 48 145 1 180 1 158 1 185 1 1783 11 162.09 7
Total Team Pinfall 688 657 700 795 2 783 2 799 2 13512 90 150.13 20
Total Team Points 2 1 3 5 5 6 62.5

Men D3-Ave D3-HCP G13 P13 G14 P14 G15 P15 G16 P16 G17 P17 G18 P18 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BROWN Michael 183 17 192 183 139 168 182 1 2659 15 177.27 4
MARDEL Joshua 168 32 224 1 192 1 182 157 141 2399 14 171.36 5.5
McKAY Bob 157 43 161 1 200 1 138 1844 11 167.64 9
PETROV Koche 144 56 160 1 131 165 1 160 1 137 1 1917 13 147.46 6
PIETROWIEC Nathan 168 32 158 182 185 1 152 2073 12 172.75 4
SMITH Matthew 161 39 187 168 149 1916 12 159.67 4
VANDINE Raymond 192 8 184 1 171 214 1 216 1 194 1 2549 13 196.08 7.5
Total Team Pinfall 921 858 818 913 856 2 806 15357 90 170.63 12
Total Team Points 2 2 2 2 5 3 52
Women D3-Ave D3-HCP G13 P13 G14 P14 G15 P15 G16 P16 G17 P17 G18 P18 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
ARCHER Dallas 154 46 153 1 191 1 172 1 155 186 1 1929 12 160.75 8
BAKER Ellen 143 57 155 1 180 1 203 1 126 1877 12 156.42 6
COMERFORD Mel 161 39 145 156 1 163 225 1 209 1 2617 15 174.47 10
COOK Roma 160 40 129 130 194 1 1856 12 154.67 3
GALLO Carla 167 33 188 1 156 148 2046 12 170.50 3
INCE Leonie 157 43 174 1 133 164 1 141 1 156 2370 15 158.00 10
WILLIAMS Christine 152 48 151 1 176 1 165 1 185 1 112 1794 12 149.50 6
Total Team Pinfall 752 811 2 868 2 790 2 829 2 871 2 14489 90 160.99 18
Total Team Points 3 6 6 4 5 5 64

Men D3-Ave D3-HCP G13 P13 G14 P14 G15 P15 G16 P16 G17 P17 G18 P18 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
MEIKLE Troy 168 32 160 191 1 168 1 160 2209 13 169.92 6
MEIKLE Anthony 191 9 237 1 187 190 213 172 2561 13 197.00 5.5
MILLER Jamie 183 17 135 212 1 225 1 164 167 2585 14 184.64 6
MITCHELL Doug 164 36 139 182 1 180 1 188 1867 11 169.73 4.5
OLIVER David 166 34 155 150 1 211 1 1831 11 166.45 7
THOMPSON Brad 176 24 191 1 216 1 223 1 183 189 2581 14 184.36 5
THOMPSON Anthony 176 24 206 152 174 151 2548 14 182.00 8.5
Total Team Pinfall 893 2 871 925 1017 850 915 16182 90 179.80 14
Total Team Points 3 3 3 3 1 1 56.5
Women D3-Ave D3-HCP G13 P13 G14 P14 G15 P15 G16 P16 G17 P17 G18 P18 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BLINKHORN Kate 151 49 114 138 146 159 2155 14 153.93 7
BLINKHORN Cheryl 143 57 147 114 1 133 117 1 1606 12 133.83 5
CHARLES Rebecca 165 35 172 1 211 1 173 1 121 170 1 2382 14 170.14 8
HAWORTH Coral 160 40 169 1 161 1 148 201 1 164 0.5 2086 13 160.46 6.5
MEIKLE Casie 166 34 148 1 141 148 2022 12 168.50 7
PACHER Betty 151 49 123 116 135 138 134 2193 15 146.20 5.5
RALPH Melissa 154 46 126 169 1 169 1 160 1442 10 144.20 3
Total Team Pinfall 759 2 716 718 712 815 745 13886 90 154.29 10
Total Team Points 5 3 1 1 2 2.5 52

Men D3-Ave D3-HCP G13 P13 G14 P14 G15 P15 G16 P16 G17 P17 G18 P18 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BAMPTON Paul 174 26 174 1 177 1 203 1 167 1 2272 13 174.77 7
GODKIN Andrew 120 80 170 1 107 134 1539 12 128.25 5.5
KRINK Andrew 186 14 168 189 1 190 187 1 3072 15 204.80 13
MAYNARD Terry 167 33 176 0.5 165 202 1 202 1 1886 11 171.45 3.5
OCAMPO Lito 169 31 191 1 155 1 202 1 219 1 198 1 2394 13 184.15 10
STRANGWAYS Matthew 164 36 205 1 177 0.5 179 1 164 1 171 2254 13 173.38 8.5
WILLIS Kym 163 37 147 162 1 180 176 1 231 1 2211 13 170.08 7
Total Team Pinfall 887 841 2 814 2 939 2 898 2 989 2 15628 90 173.64 20
Total Team Points 2.5 5.5 6 5 6 6 74.5
Women D3-Ave D3-HCP G13 P13 G14 P14 G15 P15 G16 P16 G17 P17 G18 P18 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
COWAN Cherylynn 157 43 159 1 130 173 1 136 2103 13 161.77 6
EINAM Vorada 150 50 185 1 171 1 159 179 1 147 1 2219 14 158.50 10.5
GODKIN Eileen 139 61 135 150 1 147 1 130 1491 11 135.55 5
HOLT Chris 158 42 168 1 167 1 141 179 1 2127 13 163.62 6.5
MAYNARD Debra 146 54 167 1 139 113 146 1 1896 13 145.85 7
WATTS Dee 146 54 163 175 1 170 1 173 1 128 2173 14 155.21 8
WEBB Melissa 169 31 151 150 162 1 166 2053 12 171.08 6
Total Team Pinfall 808 2 796 2 767 757 801 2 730 2 14062 90 156.24 20

2010 Darrell Holt Restricted Challenge Day Three
Altona Tenpin Bowling Complex - 8th, 9th & 10th September 2010

Individual and Team Scores - Day Three
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2010 Darrell Holt Restricted Challenge Day Three
Altona Tenpin Bowling Complex - 8th, 9th & 10th September 2010

Individual and Team Scores - Day Three
Total Team Points 5 5 2 3 5 5 69

Men D3-Ave D3-HCP G13 P13 G14 P14 G15 P15 G16 P16 G17 P17 G18 P18 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
ARCHER Stephen 163 37 181 200 1 158 1 143 2376 14 169.71 7
DIXON Matt 187 13 184 215 1 178 212 1 206 1 2940 15 196.00 8
FLEWELLEN Brett 191 9 223 1 204 0.5 179 224 1 236 1 3268 16 204.25 8.5
HILL Jarrod 194 6 235 1 196 1 228 1 178 221 1 202 1 3503 17 206.06 11
LESCAI Robbie 164 36 150 181 201 1 163 1 148 149 1 2202 14 157.29 4
WALKER Murray 183 17 222 1 167 183 1 180 2615 14 186.79 11
. 0 200 0 0 0.00 0
Total Team Pinfall 1011 2 932 1023 2 860 948 973 2 16904 90 187.82 20
Total Team Points 5 1.5 6 3 3 6 69.5
Women D3-Ave D3-HCP G13 P13 G14 P14 G15 P15 G16 P16 G17 P17 G18 P18 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
COCK Kerry 161 39 173 1 158 1 163 1 184 190 1 189 2842 17 167.18 9
EADES Alice 154 46 406 3 135.33 1
ETHERTON Cassie 166 34 192 1 157 157 166 0.5 145 2663 16 166.44 9.5
GYSS Lilian 155 45 170 137 158 166 1 1722 11 156.55 4
KELLY Kate 159 41 157 201 1 136 136 1950 12 162.50 5.5
MOONEY Hayley 175 25 179 1 218 1 183 1 156 176 1 212 1 3352 18 186.22 13
TURNER Pam 150 50 159 142 143 175 1 125 1935 13 148.85 6
Total Team Pinfall 873 2 812 818 850 2 843 2 807 14870 90 165.22 22
Total Team Points 5 2 2 4 5.5 1 70

Men D3-Ave D3-HCP G13 P13 G14 P14 G15 P15 G16 P16 G17 P17 G18 P18 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BATTEN Stephen 184 16 170 184 205 1 138 2721 14 194.36 9
BOULTON Andrew 186 14 188 181 172 245 1 2333 12 194.42 6.5
FLOOD Clayton 188 12 246 1 219 187 1 139 2596 13 199.69 7
HINE Ronald 184 16 197 1 168 1 173 194 1 2062 11 187.45 6.5
PORTER Wayne 171 29 213 190 1 194 153 278 1 2387 13 183.62 6
SEMPLE Noel 168 32 154 1 149 168 1 2082 12 173.50 8.5
SWAN Alan 174 26 189 1 210 1 180 211 1 130 200 2738 15 182.53 7
Total Team Pinfall 1006 2 970 2 926 886 2 752 1085 2 16919 90 187.99 28
Total Team Points 4 6 1 5 0 6 78.5
Women D3-Ave D3-HCP G13 P13 G14 P14 G15 P15 G16 P16 G17 P17 G18 P18 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
HARVEY Robyn 154 46 158 1 156 1 167 1 181 1 2191 14 156.50 8
LEWIS Ashleigh 156 44 140 158 158 1 218 1 2238 13 172.15 9
MEADS Ann 171 29 149 179 183 1 147 2202 13 169.38 6
SORENSEN Norina 152 48 172 1 151 173 1574 10 157.40 6
SWAN Tillie 165 35 180 1 179 172 170 133 148 2829 17 166.41 5
HANSEN Amber 159 41 153 158 164 1 183 1 115 1744 11 158.55 5
WARD Leisa 149 51 171 1 190 1 123 153 0.5 1819 12 151.58 6.5
Total Team Pinfall 793 864 783 2 824 803 815 2 14597 90 162.19 18
Total Team Points 2 1 5 3 2 4.5 63.5

Men D3-Ave D3-HCP G13 P13 G14 P14 G15 P15 G16 P16 G17 P17 G18 P18 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
ARNOL Garry 179 21 195 193 1 223 1 212 1 242 1 3038 15 202.53 13
COOK Neil 170 30 149 159 167 1779 11 161.73 2
HARRIS Ron 153 47 144 122 153 1 1674 11 152.18 7
HAYES Stephen 180 20 180 1 164 237 1 219 1 201 1 2573 14 183.79 5
HAYES John 139 61 175 1 160 1 149 130 1 119 1739 12 144.92 8
HILLS Keenan 147 53 142 1 143 1 134 181 1 2095 13 161.15 9
TABRETT Martin 178 22 139 1 211 1 156 175 1 181 1 2443 14 174.50 8
Total Team Pinfall 831 810 784 2 917 2 917 2 896 2 15341 90 170.46 24
Total Team Points 4 2 4 4 7 6 76
Women D3-Ave D3-HCP G13 P13 G14 P14 G15 P15 G16 P16 G17 P17 G18 P18 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BACKHOUSE Diane 138 62 118 138 1 108 1265 10 126.50 1
HAWKES Lyn 157 43 113 131 157 160 120 1926 13 148.15 5
HAYES Lynne 138 62 165 1 140 1 107 154 1 1523 11 138.45 7
KEAN Rachael 152 48 145 151 146 183 1 159 1 2475 16 154.69 9
ROWE Tania 175 25 149 216 1 196 1 191 1 173 2765 15 184.33 7
TABRETT Sue 138 62 157 1 108 164 1 168 1 153 2050 14 146.43 7
TUBB Shirleen 122 78 123 1 105 106 1 1227 11 111.55 4
Total Team Pinfall 729 746 690 2 755 725 2 759 13231 90 147.01 16
Total Team Points 2 2 4 3 5 2 56

Men D3-Ave D3-HCP G13 P13 G14 P14 G15 P15 G16 P16 G17 P17 G18 P18 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
COSTABILE Gino 153 47 178 1 124 172 1 117 1769 12 147.42 6
De WITT Roger 156 44 139 124 123 1590 11 144.55 2
LUCAS Daryl 179 21 193 182 177 173 1 184 1 2703 15 180.20 7
MEDSON Noel 169 31 144 142 141 156 1799 12 149.92 0
MEWBURN Ron 178 22 279 1 169 179 1 168 1 157 2549 14 182.07 6
MORRIS Scott 184 16 192 1 234 1 247 1 150 194 2729 14 194.93 5
PETT Gary 186 14 215 1 150 170 171 2242 12 186.83 3
Total Team Pinfall 1018 2 887 2 774 900 791 774 15381 90 170.90 10
Total Team Points 5 4 1 3 1 1 39
Women D3-Ave D3-HCP G13 P13 G14 P14 G15 P15 G16 P16 G17 P17 G18 P18 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BROADBENT Tracy 164 36 164 1 171 1 145 1 2321 14 165.79 7
BULL Robyn 181 19 159 234 1 184 183 204 1 2488 13 191.38 6
CADE Sue 150 50 125 152 149 1314 9 146.00 3
HUMPHREY Rhiannon 172 28 183 1 212 201 1 197 1 175 1 171 1 3164 17 186.12 12
MEWBURN Denise 177 23 169 164 1 200 1 174 163 169 2279 13 175.31 7
TOMASINSKI Briana 142 58 138 1 105 166 158 1 1524 11 138.55 3
WHEELER Sue 159 41 168 140 156 2087 13 160.54 7
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South Australia



2010 Darrell Holt Restricted Challenge Day Three
Altona Tenpin Bowling Complex - 8th, 9th & 10th September 2010

Individual and Team Scores - Day Three
Total Team Pinfall 817 2 855 2 874 2 877 2 798 858 2 15177 90 168.63 24
Total Team Points 4 4 5 4 2 5 69

Men D3-Ave D3-HCP G13 P13 G14 P14 G15 P15 G16 P16 G17 P17 G18 P18 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BROWNING Rob 175 25 176 138 256 1 179 184 1 2572 14 183.71 10
COLEMAN Brian 160 40 148 157 1 135 1367 9 151.89 6
GUIHOT Jason 152 48 176 1 204 1 184 117 2167 13 166.69 5
HENDRIKSEN Shayne 171 29 178 1 195 1 161 199 1 2299 13 176.85 7
KENYON Peter 197 3 213 203 226 215 2963 14 211.64 5
SERGI Peter 166 34 210 1 169 1 159 187 1 144 2160 12 180.00 8
SHIH Manuel 174 26 164 1 224 1 237 1 164 266 1 2809 15 187.27 9
Total Team Pinfall 913 881 2 987 2 997 2 944 2 846 2 16337 90 181.52 22
Total Team Points 3 5 5 4 4 4 72

Men D3-Ave D3-HCP G13 P13 G14 P14 G15 P15 G16 P16 G17 P17 G18 P18 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
GUERSTER Joe 177 23 193 173 190 151 205 1 2360 13 181.54 5
JOYCE Raymond 160 40 187 1 134 151 1569 10 156.90 4
MARKER Michael 183 17 186 182 123 1952 11 177.45 5
McFARLANE Guy 201 -1 278 1 247 1 258 1 192 214 3493 16 218.31 8
McLAREN Michael 184 16 181 1 212 185 1 160 2102 11 191.09 8
BENARTO Leon 165 35 161 155 160 1 159 1999 12 166.58 7
WITHERS Shayne 184 16 183 182 201 1 178 186 151 3147 17 185.12 8
Total Team Pinfall 930 949 1011 865 874 889 16622 90 184.69 16
Total Team Points 2 1 2 1 2 1 61
Women D3-Ave D3-HCP G13 P13 G14 P14 G15 P15 G16 P16 G17 P17 G18 P18 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
ALLEN Melinda 148 52 140 173 1 133 167 147 2002 13 154.00 5.5
CAMISA Krystie 167 33 146 178 173 1 165 1 2463 14 175.93 11
MURPHY Sharon 145 55 171 1 155 1 144 147 1 150 1572 11 142.91 3
SHEPHERD Clare 149 51 141 129 146 1 1928 13 148.31 8
SLADE Carol 129 71 142 1 146 1 183 1 134 105 1562 12 130.17 3
SMITH Anne 150 50 137 148 124 1951 13 150.08 8
W'WORTH-PERRY Marilyn 152 48 149 191 1 150 1 138 141 1 2143 14 153.07 8
Total Team Pinfall 748 843 2 738 2 708 748 708 13621 90 151.34 20
Total Team Points 2 6 3 2 2 2 66.5

Fusion

Western Australia



Pos Men Zone D1Ave Pins Gms ScrAve Pts OverAve Pos Women Zone D1Ave Pins Gms ScrAve Pts OverAve
1 KRINK Andrew NT 166 3072 15 204.80 13 +38.80 1 LEWIS Ashleigh SQ 145 2238 13 172.15 9 +27.15
2 ARNOL Garry TAS 167 3038 15 202.53 13 +35.53 2 HUMPHREY Rhiannon VIC 163 3164 17 186.12 12 +23.12
3 HILLS Keenan TAS 135 2095 13 161.15 9 +26.15 3 COMERFORD Mel NSW 154 2617 15 174.47 10 +20.47
4 KENYON Peter WA 188 2963 14 211.64 5 +23.64 4 MOONEY Hayley SA 167 3352 18 186.22 13 +19.22
5 BATTEN Stephen SQ 172 2721 14 194.36 9 +22.36 5 CAMISA Krystie Fusion 158 2463 14 175.93 11 +17.93
6 McFARLANE Guy Fusion 196 3493 16 218.31 8 +22.31 6 BAKER Ellen NSW 139 1877 12 156.42 6 +17.42
7 SERGI Peter WA 158 2160 12 180.00 8 +22.00 7 BULL Robyn VIC 177 2488 13 191.38 6 +14.38
8 GUIHOT Jason WA 145 2167 13 166.69 5 +21.69 8 ROWE Tania TAS 170 2765 15 184.33 7 +14.33
9 FLOOD Clayton SQ 180 2596 13 199.69 7 +19.69 9 TAPPER Rachael ACT 149 1783 11 162.09 7 +13.09

10 FLEWELLEN Brett SA 185 3268 16 204.25 8.5 +19.25 10 TABRETT Sue TAS 134 2050 14 146.43 7 +12.43
11 OCAMPO Lito NT 165 2394 13 184.15 10 +19.15 11 WATTS Dee NT 144 2173 14 155.21 8 +11.21
12 HILL Jarrod SA 187 3503 17 206.06 11 +19.06 12 ALLEN Melinda Fusion 144 2002 13 154.00 5.5 +10.00
13 McKAY Bob NSW 152 1844 11 167.64 9 +15.64 13 COWAN Cherylynn NT 152 2103 13 161.77 6 +9.77
14 SHIH Manuel WA 173 2809 15 187.27 9 +14.27 14 EINAM Vorada NT 149 2219 14 158.50 10.5 +9.50
15 MORRIS Scott VIC 181 2729 14 194.93 5 +13.93 15 BLINKHORN Kate NQ 145 2155 14 153.93 7 +8.93
16 THOMPSON Anthony NQ 169 2548 14 182.00 8.5 +13.00 16 MEIKLE Casie NQ 160 2022 12 168.50 7 +8.50
17 DIXON Matt SA 183 2940 15 196.00 8 +13.00 17 COOK Vikki ACT 148 1875 12 156.25 6 +8.25
18 STRANGWAYS Matthew NT 161 2254 13 173.38 8.5 +12.38 18 HOLT Chris NT 156 2127 13 163.62 6.5 +7.62
19 McLAREN Michael Fusion 179 2102 11 191.09 8 +12.09 19 CHARLES Rebecca NQ 163 2382 14 170.14 8 +7.14
20 BROWNING Rob WA 172 2572 14 183.71 10 +11.71 20 WEBB Melissa NT 164 2053 12 171.08 6 +7.08
21 PORTER Wayne SQ 172 2387 13 183.62 6 +11.62 21 GALLO Carla NSW 164 2046 12 170.50 3 +6.50
22 SWAN Alan SQ 171 2738 15 182.53 7 +11.53 22 SORENSEN Norina SQ 151 1574 10 157.40 6 +6.40
23 WAYLING Mathew ACT 181 3080 16 192.50 9.5 +11.50 23 COCK Kerry SA 161 2842 17 167.18 9 +6.18
24 SEMPLE Noel SQ 162 2082 12 173.50 8.5 +11.50 24 ARCHER Dallas NSW 155 1929 12 160.75 8 +5.75
25 BOULTON Andrew SQ 183 2333 12 194.42 6.5 +11.42 25 KELLY Kate SA 157 1950 12 162.50 5.5 +5.50
26 GODKIN Andrew NT 118 1539 12 128.25 5.5 +10.25 26 BROADBENT Tracy VIC 162 2321 14 165.79 7 +3.79
27 ARCHER Stephen SA 160 2376 14 169.71 7 +9.71 27 KEAN Rachael TAS 151 2475 16 154.69 9 +3.69
28 MEIKLE Anthony NQ 189 2561 13 197.00 5.5 +8.00 28 SMITH Anne Fusion 147 1951 13 150.08 8 +3.08
29 BALLARD John ACT 181 2266 12 188.83 6 +7.83 29 WHEELER Sue VIC 158 2087 13 160.54 7 +2.54
30 PIETROWIEC Nathan NSW 165 2073 12 172.75 4 +7.75 30 SWAN Tillie SQ 164 2829 17 166.41 5 +2.41
31 MITCHELL Doug NQ 162 1867 11 169.73 4.5 +7.73 31 INCE Leonie NSW 156 2370 15 158.00 10 +2.00
32 THOMPSON Brad NQ 177 2581 14 184.36 5 +7.36 32 WARD Leisa SQ 150 1819 12 151.58 6.5 +1.58
33 WILLIS Kym NT 163 2211 13 170.08 7 +7.08 33 HARVEY Robyn SQ 155 2191 14 156.50 8 +1.50
34 HAYES John TAS 138 1739 12 144.92 8 +6.92 34 MAYNARD Debra NT 145 1896 13 145.85 7 +0.85
35 HENDRIKSEN Shayne WA 170 2299 13 176.85 7 +6.85 35 GYSS Lilian SA 156 1722 11 156.55 4 +0.55
36 GUERSTER Joe Fusion 175 2360 13 181.54 5 +6.54 36 ETHERTON Cassie SA 166 2663 16 166.44 9.5 +0.44
37 HINE Ronald SQ 182 2062 11 187.45 6.5 +5.45 37 BALLARD Linda ACT 126 1643 13 126.38 7 +0.38
38 VANDINE Raymond NSW 191 2549 13 196.08 7.5 +5.08 38 W'WORTH-PERRY MarilynFusion 153 2143 14 153.07 8 +0.07
39 WALKER Murray SA 182 2615 14 186.79 11 +4.79 39 HANSEN Amber SQ 159 1744 11 158.55 5 -0.45
40 BENARTO Leon Fusion 162 1999 12 166.58 7 +4.58 40 SHEPHERD Clare Fusion 149 1928 13 148.31 8 -0.69
41 HICKEY Lance ACT 174 2135 12 177.92 4 +3.92 41 HAYES Lynne TAS 140 1523 11 138.45 7 -1.55
42 MILLER Jamie NQ 181 2585 14 184.64 6 +3.64 42 MEADS Ann SQ 171 2202 13 169.38 6 -1.62
43 PETROV Koche NSW 144 1917 13 147.46 6 +3.46 43 MEWBURN Denise VIC 177 2279 13 175.31 7 -1.69
44 WITHERS Shayne Fusion 182 3147 17 185.12 8 +3.12 44 HAWORTH Coral NQ 163 2086 13 160.46 6.5 -2.54
45 MEWBURN Ron VIC 179 2549 14 182.07 6 +3.07 45 SLADE Carol Fusion 133 1562 12 130.17 3 -2.83
46 PETT Gary VIC 184 2242 12 186.83 3 +2.83 46 JONES Jessica ACT 162 2224 14 158.86 7 -3.14
47 MARDEL Joshua NSW 169 2399 14 171.36 5.5 +2.36 47 TURNER Pam SA 152 1935 13 148.85 6 -3.15
48 MEIKLE Troy NQ 168 2209 13 169.92 6 +1.92 48 PACHER Betty NQ 150 2193 15 146.20 5.5 -3.80
49 MAYNARD Terry NT 170 1886 11 171.45 3.5 +1.45 49 CADE Sue VIC 151 1314 9 146.00 3 -5.00
50 LUCAS Daryl VIC 179 2703 15 180.20 7 +1.20 50 DENNIS Cheryl ACT 149 1708 12 142.33 5 -6.67
51 HARRIS Ron TAS 151 1674 11 152.18 7 +1.18 51 GULYAS Rose ACT 157 2253 15 150.20 5.5 -6.80
52 DANIEL Alvin ACT 184 2566 14 183.29 4 -0.71 52 GODKIN Eileen NT 143 1491 11 135.55 5 -7.45
53 HAYES Stephen TAS 185 2573 14 183.79 5 -1.21 53 TOMASINSKI Briana VIC 146 1524 11 138.55 3 -7.45
54 BAMPTON Paul NT 176 2272 13 174.77 7 -1.23 54 WILLIAMS Christine NSW 157 1794 12 149.50 6 -7.50
55 OLIVER David NQ 168 1831 11 166.45 7 -1.55 55 MURPHY Sharon Fusion 151 1572 11 142.91 3 -8.09
56 SHEPHERD Peter ACT 181 2151 12 179.25 5 -1.75 56 COOK Roma NSW 163 1856 12 154.67 3 -8.33
57 SMITH Matthew NSW 164 1916 12 159.67 4 -4.33 57 HAWKES Lyn TAS 159 1926 13 148.15 5 -10.85
58 ROUSELL Chris ACT 184 2513 14 179.50 6 -4.50 58 BLINKHORN Cheryl NQ 147 1606 12 133.83 5 -13.17
59 JOYCE Raymond Fusion 162 1569 10 156.90 4 -5.10 59 HOWE Judy ACT 171 2026 13 155.85 5 -15.15
60 TABRETT Martin TAS 180 2443 14 174.50 8 -5.50 60 TUBB Shirleen TAS 128 1227 11 111.55 4 -16.45
61 MARKER Michael Fusion 184 1952 11 177.45 5 -6.55 61 BACKHOUSE Diane TAS 143 1265 10 126.50 1 -16.50
62 BURNS James ACT 178 1692 10 169.20 3.5 -8.80 62 RALPH Melissa NQ 162 1442 10 144.20 3 -17.80
63 COSTABILE Gino VIC 157 1769 12 147.42 6 -9.58 63 EADES Alice SA 159 406 3 135.33 1 -23.67
64 BROWN Michael NSW 187 2659 15 177.27 4 -9.73 64
65 COLEMAN Brian WA 163 1367 9 151.89 6 -11.11 65
66 COOK Neil TAS 174 1779 11 161.73 2 -12.27 66
67 LESCAI Robbie SA 172 2202 14 157.29 4 -14.71 67
68 De WITT Roger VIC 160 1590 11 144.55 2 -15.45 68
69 MEDSON Noel VIC 179 1799 12 149.92 0 -29.08 69
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